

APPENDIX CONTAINING THE NAMES OF ALL THE PERSONS WHO REGISTERED ON AND AFTER THE 1ST OF OCTOBER, 1874, UP TO THE 31ST OF DECEMBER, 1874.

Date of Registration.	NAME.	RESIDENCE.	QUALIFICATIONS AND ADDITIONS.
1874 Nov. 12	BROWN, Geo. Fred.	Toronto, Co. York.	Mem. R. Coll. Surg. Ire. 1867.
1874 Dec. 17	DAOK, T. B. N.	Creemore, Co. Simcoe.	B. A. K. Coll. Toronto, 1849. M.B. Univ. Tor. 1863. Prov. Lic. 1863.
1874 Nov. 12	ECKARDT, Thos. P.	Unionville, Co. York.	M.B. Univ. Tor. 1862.
1874 Nov. 12	GILMOUR, Wm. A. R.	Pentangestene, Co. Simcoe.	Prov. Lic. 1830.
1874 Dec. 10	Good, Joseph.	Waterloo, Co. Waterloo.	In practice before 1st Jan. 1850.
1874 Oct. 5	HARKIN, Henry.	Guelph, Co. Wellington.	M.D. Univ. McGill Coll. 1867.
1874 Nov. 13	KLINGNER, Julius Bernhard.	Toronto, Co. York.	Lic. Coll. Phys. Surg. J. C. 1867. M.D. Univ. K. Coll. Aberdeen, 1841 L.F.P.S. Glasgow, 1852.
1874 Nov. 1	NICHOL, Henry.	Cookstown, Co. Simcoe.	Prov. Lic. 1864.
1874 Oct. 3	NASH, Joseph P.	Pictou, P. E. County.	Prov. Lic. 1862.
1874 Oct. 1	ROZES, James Field.	Brighton, Co. Northumberland.	Prov. Lic. 1863.
1874 Nov. 10	SING, John.	Sarnia, Co. Lambton.	M.D. Univ. Vic. Coll. 1869.

ERRATA.

Page 10, Sec. 4, Line 12, after "whatsoever," omit the word "by."

19, " 32, Sub-section 2, part of 5th and 6th lines "complicated" should read "complicated with."

96, Line 3, "Savigley" should read "Srigley."

98, Torryberry, M. Gilbert, qualification should read "Mem. Coll. Phys. Surg. Ont. 1869," omit remainder.

100, Usher, Henry, read Usher, Henry.

102, Warren, Frank, in qualification omit "Prov. Lic. 1860."